			₩CEIVEIII
FORM PTO-1595 RI	07-06-	1998	IEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMME
MED 6.22.98			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Pa	100754	4596	and original documents or dopy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):		2. Name and addre	ess of receiving party(les):
Narenda S. KADABA and Lori P. SHAH		Name: Polaroid Co Internal Address: P	provention atom Department
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) at	itached? 🛛 Yes 🖾 No	Street Address: 54	9 Technology Square State: MA Zip: 02139
3. Nature of conveyance:		Additional name(s)	& address(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🖾 No
🖾 Assignment 🖉 🖓	Aerger Change of Name		
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s	s):	L	
If this document is being filed together wit	th a new application, the	execution date of th	e application is: n/a
A. Patent Application No.(8)		B. Patent No.(s))
08/994,885			
	Additional numbers att	ached? [] Yes [X]	No
Name: Polaroid Corporation Internal Address: Patent Department Street Address: 549 Technology Square City: Cambridge State: MA Zip: 02131		7. Total fee (37CFI	R 3.41)
		X Enclosed	be charged to deposit account
		8. Deposit account	number:
·		(atlach duplicate cop	by of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE	
	he foregoing information	n is true and correct o	and any attached copy is a true copy of the
To the best of my knowledge and belief, the original document.	the toregoing information	n is true and correct i	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. Reneto M, de Luna Name of Person Signing	_ fame	Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. <u>Reneto M. de Luna</u> Name of Person Signing Registration No. 36,760	_ fame	Signature	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. <u>Reneto M. de Luna</u> Name of Person Signing Registration No. 36,760	_ fame	Signature Der of pages including	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. <u>Reneto M. de Luna</u> Name of Person Signing Registration No. 36,780	Total numb	Signature Der of pages including	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. <u>Reneto M. de Luna</u> Name of Person Signing Registration No. 36,780 DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total numb	Signature per of pages including th this portion	
To the best of my knowledge and belief, ti original document. <u>Reneto M. de Luna</u> Name of Person Signing Registration No. 36,780 DMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Total numb	Signature ber of pages including In this portion	

.....

PATENT REEL: 9275 FRAME: 0728

ASSIGNMENT

IN CONSIDERATION of the sum of One Dollar (\$1.00) to me in hand paid, receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, and for other good and valuable considerations,

We, Narendra S. Kadaba of Newton, and Lori P. Shah of Bedford, both in the County of Middlesex and Commonwealth of Massachusetts, being the inventors of a certain invention for METHOD FOR THE MANUFACTURE OF A LIGHT-POLARIZING POLYVINYLENE SHEET, as fully set forth and described in the application (U.S. Pat. App. Ser. No. 08/944,885) executed by us, preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent of the United States therefor, do hereby sell, assign, transfer, and set over unto POLAROID CORPORATION, a corporation duly organized and existing under and by virtue of the laws of the State of Delaware, and having its principal office and place of business at 549 Technology Square, Cambridge, Massachusetts 02139, our entire right, title, and interest in and to the said application and in and to the said invention, in and for all countries.

AND WE HEREBY covenant and agree that we will, at any time upon request, without further cost to us and without further compensation, execute and deliver any and all papers or instruments that may be necessary or desirable to secure to said assignee the full enjoyment of the rights and properties herein conveyed or intended to be conveyed.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto set our hands and affixed our seals.

adaba JUNE

RECORDED: 06/22/1998

PATENT REEL: 9275 FRAME: 0729